K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA

DEPT OF ANAESTHESIOLOGY

P.G TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF NOVEMBER- 2020

TIME 3PM-5PM
Date Day Subject Topic PG Student Moderator
3.11.2020 Tuesday | Journal Failure modes effect analysis | Dr. Amrutha Dr. Madumitha
Club to demon transfer protocols
in the management of Covid-
19 patients
5.11.2020 Thursday | Case Mitral regurgitation and its | Dr. Sheethal Dr. Ganapathi
Discussion | anesthetic work up Dr.Abhay
Dr. Madumitha
6.11.2020 Friday Seminar | Nasal airways & its uses Dr.Kaustubha Dr.Abhay
10.11.2020 | Tuesday | Journal The effect of intravenous Dr. Amrutha Dr. Abhay
Club intraoperative butorphenol
on intra-operative and post
operative opiod use a pain
relief.
12.11.2020 | Thursday | Case Post tonsillectomy bleed Dr. Hemanth Dr. Abhay
Discussion Dr.Ganapathi
13.11.2020 | Friday Seminar | Magnesium sulphate & its Dr. Amrutha Dr. Abhay
clinical anaesthesia Dr. Madumitha
17.11.2020 | Tuesday | Journal Complications of Dr. Smitha Dr. Madumitha
Club cricothyrotony &
tracheothyrotomy in
pregnancy surgical airway
management
19.11.2020 | Thursday | Case Tourniquet shock syndrome | Dr.Smitha Dr. Abhay
Discussion Dr. Madumitha
20.11.2020 | Friday Seminar | Bupivacaine heavy& its Dr.Arun Dr. Madumitha
importance of anaesthesia
24.11.2020 | Tuesday | Journal Bains circuit Dr. Smitha Dr. Abhay
Club -
26.11.2020 | Thursday | Case Total spinal Anaesthesia Dr. Amrutha Dr. Madumitha
Discussion L’
27.11.2020 | Friday Seminar | Heimlich manure and its Dr. Shashank Dr. Abhay J}Nh
importance Dr.M?dumW :
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